

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22663-22664/2011

JIWAN RAM & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA TR.COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22665-22666 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.(Not present)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 22663-22664/2011

Deleted.

SLP(C) NO. 22665-22666/2011

No body is present on behalf of the petitioners.

Neither A.D. Cards nor unserved covers from
respondents have been received back.

Service is awaited.

List on 13.12.2011.

(P.R.BORA)
REGISTRAR